BPW Trailer axles and
suspensions
Type designations, code number designations
Ty
p
e
d
es
ig
na
ti
o
ns
,
co
d
e
n
u
m
b
er
d
es
ig
na
tio
ns BPW BERGISCHE ACHSEN
BPW-Sachnr. 1183701e2
BPW Type designations / Code number designations
BPW type plate
Riveted type plate:
Up to year of manufacture 1981 Up to year of manufacture 1999
Self�adhesive type plate:
Up to year of manufacture 9/2004 Up to year of manufacture 10/2006
Current version
The BPW type designation is composed of
an alphabetic and a numeric group. The
alphabetic group designates the type of axle
and the suspension version including speci�
fication of the hub version. The axle load on
the ground in kilogrammes and the number
of wheel studs for one wheel hub (with disc
wheel connection) are specified by the nu�
meric group.
zul. Achslast kg v max. km/h
TYP    D 115    TDB  0568
24 .  38 . 609 . 138 984951842
BPW BERGISCHE ACHSEN KG
GERMANYD 51674 WIEHL
SHSF  9010  ECO�MAXX BPW SB
perm. axle capacity
charge adm.
max. speed
vitesse maxi.
STAT.    9000
TECH.  11550 105
Axle type BPW Code number Date and serial
number
Brake
type
Stat.  = Max. Static axle load
on ground
= “Permissible techn.
axle load”
= “Test load of wheel
brakes”
Test report no.
Certificate type
Tech.
BPW BERGISCHE ACHSEN KG D-51674 Wiehl Germany
zul. Achslast
perm. axle capacity
charge adm.
stat. kg km/h
SKHSF 9010 ECO�P SB 3745
27.48.612.101 Bj. 034350051
9000 105
TYP  D 115�1 TDB 0562
Expanded test report line
BPW BERGISCHE ACHSEN KG D-51674 Wiehl Germany
kg km/h
SHSF 9010 ECO�P SB 4309
27.48.613.002 Bj. 045040209
9000 105
D115TDB0787
zul. Achslast
perm. axle capacity
charge adm.
stat.
Barcode
BPW BERGISCHE ACHSEN KG
zul. Achslast
perm. axle capacity
charge adm.
D-51674 Wiehl Germany
27.58.612.007
SKHSF 9010 ECO�P SB 3745 073820334
D115�1TDB0562/36105305
9000 105stat. kg km/h
zul. Achslast kg v max. km/h
TYP    D 115    TDB  0568
24 .  38 . 609 . 138 984951842
BPW BERGISCHE ACHSEN KG
GERMANYD 51674 WIEHL
SHSF  9010  ECO�MAXX BPW SB
perm. axle capacity